L15000096080

questor's Name)						
dress)						
dress)						
y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)					
☐ WAIT	MAIL					
siness Entity Nan	ne)					
(Document Number)						
_ Certificates	s of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
	dress) dress) y/State/Zip/Phone WAIT siness Entity Nan cument Number) Certificates					

Office Use Only



700273476507

06/01/15--01034--010 **155.00

SECRETARY OF STATE





COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of C	Section Corporations					
SUBJECT:	Kingdom	NOW Connec	tions LLC.			
SUBJECT,	Name of L	imited Liabilit	y Company	 		
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted f	or filing.			
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this n	natter to the fo	llowing:			
		Dione E. Tl	nompson			
		Name of F	erson			
		Kingdom NO	W Connections LLC	C.		
	Firm/Company					
		P.O. Box 2	260853			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Addres	38			
	I	Hollywood Flo	orida, 33026			
		City/State and	="			
		 	onnections@gmail.c			
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future an	nual report notificat	ion)		
For further information	concerning this matter, plea	se call:				
Dione Tho	mpson at (954	687 - 3021			
Na	(Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number		
Enclosed is a check for	r the following amount:	/				
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified	Filing Fee & il Copy copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		

Mailing Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIARILITY COMPANY

ANTICLES OF ORGANIZATION TONIDALEMITED LABELLY I COMMAN		FILED		
ARTICLE I - Name:				
The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:			15 JUN - 1 PM 4: 2
Kingd	om NOW Connections	LLC.		SECRETARY OF STATE
(Must end v	vith the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	THILLAHURSEE, FLORID
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	dress of the principal o	ffice of the Limited I	Liability Company is:	
Principa	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
The Tower Club	The Tower Club		Box 260853	
100 SE 3rd Avenue, 2	100 SE 3rd Avenue, 28th Floor		wood Florida 33026	_
Ft. Lauderdale Florida	ı 33394			
(The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an ac The name and the Florida street a	ctive Florida registratio	n.)	ou musi designate an ir	ngividuai or
	Dione	E. Thompson		
		Name		
	10740 Washingston	Street, # 201		
	Florida street address	(P.O. Box NOT ac	ceptable)	
	Pembroke Pines	Florida	33025	
	City	State	Zip	
Having been named as registered a place designated in this certificate,				

further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

APPROVEL FILED

ARTICLE IV-ARTICLE IVThe name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: 15 JUN - 1 PH 4: 21 Name and Address: Title: SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager Dione E. Thompson MGR/President 10740 Washington Street, # 201 Pembroke Pines, FL 33025 MGR/Vice- President Clarence Hinkins 8915 Ramblewood Drive, # 2205 Coral Springs, FL 33071 **AMBR** Tai Hinkins 8915 Ramblewood Drive, # 2205 Coral Springs, FL 33071 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: __ . (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. **REQUIRED SIGNATURE** Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section \$05.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document

Filing Fees:

constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)